LCoOoNOULREWNE

Anne SOUMOY
ASUB
Circuit : D45

Distance : 6400m (Dénivelé 95m)

00:31:47
00:23:45
00:06:31
00:18:06
00:04:57
00:12:28
00:11:53
00:54:19
00:01:06

00:55:32
01:02:03
01:20:09
01:25:06
01:37:34
01:49:27
02:43:46
02:44:52

CB Longue Distance
Lagland 1.9.2024
CO Liege

--/12 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Aline HERMANS 0:51:28
2. Marie-Héléne MOULIERE GALLOIS 0:58:17
3. Véronique BASTIN 1:00:40
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